◆ Product Description
・1.15×0.65mm Max.(L×W),0.65mm Max. Height.
・DCR Range: 0.7~3.2 Ω
・In addition to the standards versions shown here,
  custom inductors are also available to meet your exact requirements.
◆ Feature
・Higher self-resonant frequency than SMCL series inductors
・Ultra miniature size and light weight

5
1.0±0.15 0.25±0.1
0
.5
±
0
.1
5
1.25~1.55
0.45~0.55
0.4~0.5 0.4~0.5
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Specification
100 300 500 800 1000 1800
SMHL1005C10NJ 10 5.5 100 7 11 15 19 19 25 5400 0.7 200
SMHL1005C12NJ 12 7.0 100 7.5 12 15 20 20 27 4100 0.8 200
SMHL1005C15NJ 15 7.0 100 7.5 12 15 20 20 26 4000 0.9 200
SMHL1005C18NJ 18 7.0 100 8 13 16 21 21 26 3700 1.0 150
SMHL1005C22NJ 22 7.0 100 8.5 13 17 23 23 28 3500 1.2 150
SMHL1005C27NJ 27 7.0 100 8.5 13 17 23 23 28 3400 1.5 150
SMHL1005C33NJ 33 7.0 100 8.3 13 17 23 23 28 3200 1.8 150
SMHL1005C39NJ 39 7.0 100 8 14 17 21 21 24 2500 2.0 100
SMHL1005C47NJ 47 7.0 100 8.8 14 18 24 24 29 2400 2.2 100
SMHL1005C56NJ 56 7.0 100 8.8 14 18 24 24 29 2300 2.5 100
SMHL1005C68NJ 68 7.0 100 8.6 14 17 24 24 29 2200 2.7 100
SMHL1005C82NJ 82 7.0 100 8 13 17 20 20 16 2100 2.9 100
SMHL1005CR10J 100 7.0 100 8 13 17 20 20 13 2000 3.2 100
0.5±0.15
S.R.F
(MHz)